
SHOTS

BEERS & CIDER

SOFT DRINKS

TEQUILA ROSE
MANGO CREAM TEQUILA
SAMBUCA CLASSIC / SAMBUCA BLACK
LIMONCELLO
JÄGERMEISTER
JÄGERBOMB
BABY GUINNESS

MADRI
PRAVHA
JUBEL WITH PEACH
ALPACALYPSE
ASPALL
ASPALL BLUSH
GUINNESS

PEPSI
PEPSI MAX
LEMONADE
COCA COLA
COCA COLA DIET
COKE ZERO
J20
Apple & Raspberry,
Apple & Mango,
Orange & Passionfruit.

APPLETISER

4.00
4.00
4.00

200ml 3.50
200ml 3.50
200ml 3.50
275ml 3.20

275ml 3.20

3.00
3.00
3.00

FEVER TREE TONIC
Ask for flavours available

FRUIT JUICES
Apple, Pineapple, Orange,
Cranberry.

BELU MINERAL WATER

BELU SPARKLING  WATER

200ml 2.90

4.00

330ml 3.20
750ml 5.10
330ml 3.20
750ml 5.10

3.00

BIRRA MORETTI
PERONI
PERONI GLUTEN FREE
CORONA
DESPERADOS
REKORDERLIG
Strawberry & Lime, Wild Berries, 
Peach & Raspberry.

PERONI 0%
GUINNESS 0%
REKORDERLIG
STRAWBERRY % LIME 0%

330ml 5.20
330ml 5.20
330ml 5.20
330ml 5.20
330ml 5.20
500ml 5.80

330ml 3.70
538ml 4.20
500ml 5.00

6.70
6.40
7.20
6.70
6.00
6.20
6.70

3.95
3.80
4.00
3.95
3.50
3.70
3.95

4.50
4.50
4.20
4.20
4.50
5.00
5.00

pint

pint

1/2

1/2

DRINKS MENU



Food Pairing Suggestions
Chicken        Shellfish         Fish        Chilli

Pork         Beef       Dessert

THE WINE LIST

SPARKLING

CHAMPAGNE

ROSÉ

PIRANI PROSECCO
Italy / 2 / Delicate, fresh and fruity with notes of apple, pear drops and white blossom

PIRANI PROSECCO ROSÉ
Italy / 2 / Pale pink colour with soft red fruit flavours and a delicate stream of bubbles

SILVER REIGN BRUT
England / 2 / Delightful English sparkling made in the heart of the Kent countryside

33.00

33.50

50.00

8.00

8.50

LAURENT PERRIER LA CUVÉE BRUT
France / 1 / Distinctively dry with subtle toasty flavours and a complex nose

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVÉE 
France / 1 / Fuller in style from the large amount of Pinot Noir in the blend

LAURENT PERRIER BRUT ROSÉ
France / 2 / 100% Pinot Noir offering a glorious pink colour with rounded red berries

DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE 2013
France / 1 / Elegant palate that explodes with fruity, mineral and herbaceous characters

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL BRUT 2015
France / 1 / Possibly the finest and most sought-after Champagne. A radiant, complex 
wine showing a perfect balance between maturity and freshness

80.00

90.00

125.00

275.00

370.00

14.00

PAINTED LADIES WHITE ZINFANDEL
USA / 5 / Sweet palate of juicy raspberries and cherries with subtle tropical hints

I CASTELLI PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ 
Italy / 2 / Slightly mineral and soft with crisp redcurrant and cherry notes

FACE A LA MER CÔTES DE THAU
France / 3 / Crisp and dry made from grapes grown on coastal vineyards

ULTIMATE CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ
France / 2 / Provencal red berries with spice notes from the Syrah and touches of Rolle

CHÂTEAU M MINUTY CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ
France / 2 / Refreshing wine filled with white peach and grapefruit flavours and aromas

MIRAVAL CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ
France / 2 / A pure expression of the terroir of Côtes de Provence with clean acidity

24.00

24.50

35.00

45.00

50.00

70.00

75cl

75cl

75cl

10.00

11.00

14.50

15.50

250ml

125ml

125ml

8.00

8.50

11.00

12.50

175ml

WHITE
WRITERS BLOCK CHENIN BLANC
South Africa / 3 / Consists of honeydew melon, peach and pear with a zingy finish

I CASTELLI PINOT GRIGIO
Italy / 1 / Aromatic notes of apple and lemon on an easy-drinking palate

LUNA AZUL SAUVIGNON BLANC
Chile / 2 / Intense nose of passionfruit and guava followed by a lifted floral finish

VIÑA CERRADA RIOJA BLANCO
Spain / 2 / Well-structured, fresh palate of pineapple, coconut and grapefruit notes

HEALY AND GRAY CHARDONNAY VIOGNIER
Chile / 2 / Classic Chardonnay characters complemented by floral Viognier touches

JANELAS ANTIGAS VINHO VERDE
Portugal / 2 / Incredibly fresh palate of lemon, lime and pear with good acidity

THE LISTENING STATION CHARDONNAY
Australia / 2 / Refreshingly unoaked citrus and white pear flavours with a mineral finish

LES ROCHES SAINTES PICPOUL DE PINET
France / 2 / Crisp notes of melon and peach with a backbone of intense minerality

WADDLING DUCK SAUVIGNON BLANC
New Zealand / 2 / Youthful nose of passionfruit, peach and gooseberries in abundance

LA SORAIA GAVI DI GAVI
Italy / 1 / Beautifully delicate flowering blossoms with some honeyed citrus hints

SAGET POUILLY FUMÉ
France / 1 / Classic Sauvignon Blanc characters with a flinty backbone

DOMAINE DE LA MOTTE CHABLIS 1ER CRU BEAUROY
France / 2 / Rounded with notes of buttered toast, fine mineral tones and fresh lemon

24.00

24.50

25.00

28.00

29.00

35.00

35.00

37.00

40.00

45.00

50.00

70.00

10.00

11.00

11.50

12.50

13.00

13.50

15.00

8.00

8.50

9.00

9.50

10.00

11.00

12.00

75cl250ml175ml

125ml glass available upon request

White / Rosé / Sparkling: 1 = Driest - 9 = Sweetest
Red: A = Light-bodied - E = Full-bodied



RED
MORADOR TINTO TEMPRANILLO
Spain / B / Brilliant garnet colour offering ripe berry fruit and hints of vanilla

ALMA DE CHILE MERLOT RESERVA
Chile / B / Plums, red berries and light spiced notes from the 6 months oak ageing

CEPAS MALBEC
Argentina / D / Plums and blackberries in abundance with smooth tannins

DOPPIO PRIMITIVO
Italy / C / Deep, well-structured palate of black cherries and blackberries with soft acidity

DEGA ORGANIC MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO
Italy / B / Flavours of cherries, blueberries and blackcurrant with soft floral touches

CORRYTON BURGE CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Australia / D / Velvety smooth palate of cherries, spice and dark chocolate

TE PAPA PINOT NOIR
New Zealand / A / Classic strawberry notes with good intensity and a ripe finish

LE PIGEONNIER DOMAINE DU BOIS DE L’OISE FLUERIE
France / A / Vibrant Gamay characteristics displaying textural raspberry notes

TERRE DEL BAROLO
Italy / C / Classic Barolo showing aromas of cherries with dried spice and violets

24.00

24.50

28.00

30.00

31.00

33.00

36.00

40.00

60.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

8.00

8.50

9.50

75cl250ml175ml
COCKTAILS

BOATYARD SPECIALS
TROPICAL BREEZE  £13.50

Appleton Signature, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Kiwi Syrup, Grapefruit Bitters

RHU-BARBIE   £13.50
Warners Rhubarb, Rhubarb Liqueur, Apple, Lemon, Rhubarb Bitters, Sugar Syrup

GOLD RUSH  £13.50
El Jimador Reposado, Mango, Lime, Hot Honey

WATERMELON HIGH   £13.50
Cointreau, Gordons, Watermelon Liqueur, Lemon, Apple, Watermelon Syrup

CLASSICS *Available as a mocktail  |  Other cocktails may be available upon request

PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI *
Absolut, Passoã, Passionfruit Purée, Vanilla Sugar, Lime

ESPRESSO MARTINI *
Absolut, Kahlúa, Vanilla Syrup, Espresso

LYCHEE MARTINI
Absolut, Lychee Liqueur, Lychee, Lime, Sugar Syrup

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI *
Bacardi, Chamboard, Lime, Strawberry Purée, Strawberry Syrup

MOJITO *
Bacardi, Lime, Fresh Mint, Sugar Syrup, Soda

PIÑA COLADA *
Malibu, Pineapple, Coconut Syrup, Coconut Cream

MARGARITA
El Jimador, Cointreau, Lime, Sugar Syrup

PARIS IS BURNING
Gordons, El Jimador, Pineapple, Elderflower, Lemon, Sugar Syrup

WHISKY SOUR
Whisky, Lemon, Sugar Syrup, Egg White

OLD FASHIONED
Makers Mark, Orange Peel, Brown Sugar Cubes, Angostura Bitters

NEGRONI
Tanqueray, Martini Rosso, Campari

LONG ISLAND
Absolut, Gordons, El Jimador, Bacardi, Cointreau, Lemon, Coke

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00125ml glass available upon request

White / Rosé / Sparkling: 1 = Driest - 9 = Sweetest
Red: A = Light-bodied - E = Full-bodied

Food Pairing Suggestions
Chicken        Shellfish         Fish        Chilli

Pork         Beef       Dessert



SPRITZ

PIMM’S Glass 12.00
 Jug 32.00

APEROL SPRITZ
ST GERMAIN SPRITZ
PEACH SPRITZ
LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50

SPIRITS

VODKA

RUM

GIN

ABSOLUT
CÎROC
GREY GOOSE
ASSARANCA 

8.50
9.50

11.00
11.50

4.50
5.75
6.00
6.20

BACARDI
BACARDI COCONUT
BACARDI SPICED
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK
APPLETON SIGNATURE
DUO SPICED WITH CARAMELISED PINEAPPLE

8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.50
9.70

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
5.00
5.20

GORDON’S
GORDON’S PINK
GORDON’S WHITE PEACH
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
TANQUERAY LONDON DRY
TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA
WARNERS RHUBARB
HENDRICK’S
TANQUERAY NO.10
TANQUERAY 0%

8.50
8.50
8.50
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.50

12.00
7.00

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
5.00
6.50
3.50

WHISKY,  BRANDY & COGNAC

TEQUILA

LIQUEURS & APÉRITIFS

BELL’S
JAMESON
JACK DANIEL’S
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
MAKERS MARK
OBAN 14 YEAR
COURVOISIER
HENNESSY
HENNESSY XO

8.50
8.75
8.75
8.75
9.50
9.50

15.00
8.50

11.00
30.00

4.50
4.75
4.75
4.75
5.00
5.00
8.00
4.50
6.00

15.00

EL JIMADOR SILVER
EL JIMADOR GOLD
DON JULIO BLANCO
DON JULIO 1942

8.50
8.50

14.00
20.00

4.50
4.50
7.50

10.00

ARCHERS
COINTREAU
CHAMBORD
FRANGELICO
SOUTHERN COMFORT
TIA MARIA
BAILEYS
CAMPARI
MARTINI ROSSO
MARTINI DRY

8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
6.50
8.50
8.50
8.50

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

4.50
4.50
4.50

50ml

50ml

50ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

50ml

50ml

50ml

25ml

25ml

25ml


